Subject to change without notice
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Effective September 5, 2004
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SACRAMENTO REGIONAL TRANSIT DISTRICT (RT) FARES
Fare Types Single Fare Daily Pass Monthly Pass
BASIC $1.50 $3.50 $60.00
DISCOUNT 75¢ $1.75 $30.00
Student Monthly $15.00
CENTRAL CITY/ —
SHUTTLE 50¢ $20.00

BASIC: All passengers pay Basic fares unless eligible for Discount fares.
DISCOUNT: Senior (age 62 and over), Disabled and Student (age 5 through 18) with applicable RT ID card.

Senior — RT, DMV ID cards and passports acceptable.
Disabled — RT and DMV ID cards acceptable. Medicare ID card valid for purchase of RT Disabled ID card.
Student — RT Student ID Card or age verification by accompanying adult for ages 5 through 18.

CENTRAL CITY/SHUTTLE: Valid only on designated routes/areas. Central City boundaries are 5th St./
Riske Ln. (W. Sac.), Alhambra Blvd. (E), the American River (N) & Broadway (S). Validated (date-and-time-
stamped) Central City/Shuttle light rail tickets are not accepted as transfers on RT buses.

TRANSFER: Issued FREE for Basic and Discount Single Fare, not for Central City/Shuttle Fare.
TICKET/PASS BOOKS: Prepaid Basic, Discount, Central City/Shuttle Fare Ticket and Daily Pass books available.
Fares are subject to change.

11 Natomas to Downtown
Monday through Friday

Club Natomas  Truxel Truxel Truxel ~ DOWNTOWN

Center & & & & SACRAMENTO
& North Park Del Paso Gateway West 3rd
Natomas Park El Camino %
AP
Lv LV LV A% v ARR
608a 616 620 626 645
638a 646 651 658 717
708a 716 721 728 747
740a 748 753 800 819
810a 818 823 830 849
840a 848 853 900 919
910a 918 922 928 947
1010a 1018 1022 1028 1047
1110a 1118 1123 1130 1149
1215p 1218 1223 1230 1249
115p 118 123 130 149
215p 218 223 230 249
315p 318 323 330 349
348p 351 356 403 422
418p 421 426 433 452
448p 451 456 503 522
518p 521 526 533 552

No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday service

11 Downtown to Natomas
Monday through Friday

DOWNTOWN  Truxel Truxel Truxel Club Natomas
SACRAMENTO & & & Center &
3rd West Gateway Del Paso & North Park
% El Camino Park Natomas
APP APP

Lv Lv Lv Lv AR AR
635a 649 656 701 706

704a 719 726 731 736

735a 750 757 802 807

805a 820 827 832 837

836a 850 857 902 907

905a 919 926 931 936

935a 949 956 1001 1006

1035a 1049 1056 1101 1106

1135a 1149 1156 1201 1211

1235p 1249 1256 101 111
135p 149 156 201 211
235p 249 256 301 311
304p 319 326 331 341
335p 350 357 402 412
408p 423 430 435 445
438p 453 500 505 515
508p 523 530 535 545
538p 553 600 605 615

No Saturday, Sunday or Holiday service
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For RT Information please call:

W] 016-321-BUSS (2877)

[ I
Ehohs Hearing Impaired:

(TDD) 916-483-HEAR (4327)
www.sacrt.com

From Roseville/Citrus Heights: 916-726-BUSS (2877)
Lost & Found: 916-321-2855

accessible format.

This publication is available in accessible formats. Please
call 916-321-2877 or TDD 916-483-4327 to request an




